
Greeley Saddle Club
Class: Speed Barrel 5 & Under No.: 1 Entries: 3

Place Entry No. Time

1 618 10.612

2 646 12.578

3 528 13.320

4

5

Class: Speed Barrel 6-9 No.: 2 Entries: 5

Place Entry No. Time

1 566 6.261

2 224 7.083

3 645 7.885

4 585 14.441

5 617 46.024

Class: Ring Spear 10-13 No.: 3 Entries: 8

Place Entry No. Time

1 501 27.674

2 564 29.507

3 551 37.623

4 223 40.399

5 222 45.232

Class: Ring Spear 14-18 No.: 4 Entries: 3

Place Entry No. Time

1 525 18.405

2 544 19.781

3 545 40.269

4

5

Class: Ring Spear 19-39 No.: 5 Entries: 2

Place Entry No. Time

1 555 28.860

2 580 34.010

3

4

5

Class: Ring Spear 40 & Over No.: 6 Entries: 0

Place Entry No. Time

1

2

3

4

5  

 

Name

 

 

 

 

 

Name

Devin Nerone 

Chandra Pfeiff 

 

 

Julia Dratch 

Name

Lexxi Meyer 

Brylee Whitney 

Ciree Whitney 

 

Lily Ortega 

Name

Tesla Person 

Tayln Hurd 

Kamrynne Nelson 

Winter Wysock 

 

Name

Emma Roth 

Brienne Thayer 

Teagan Moffet 

Connor Roth 

Name

Rudy Ortega 

Trinity Beach 

Jaylee Cline 

 

6/8/2025



Greeley Saddle Club 6/8/2025
Class: Key Hole 5 & Under No.: 7 Entries: 3

Place Entry No. Time

1 618 14.771

2 646 16.530

3 528 18.140

4

5

Class: Key Hole 6-9 No.: 8 Entries: 3

Place Entry No. Time

1 645 11.818

2 224 18.605

3 617 46.993

4

5

Class: Key Hole 10-13 No.: 9 Entries: 11

Place Entry No. Time

1 564 6.747

2 501 7.284

3 223 7.332

3 551 8.404

5 576 8.798

Class: Key Hole 14-18 No.: 10 Entries: 4

Place Entry No. Time

1 544 6.415

2 589 6.521

3 525 8.456

4 545 13.676

5

Class: Key Hole 19-39 No.: 11 Entries: 3

Place Entry No. Time

1 580 6.938

2 555 7.308

3 584 9.594

4

5

Class: Key Hole 40 & Over No.: 12 Entries: 0

Place Entry No. Time

1

2

3

4

5  

 

Name

 

 

 

 

 

Name

Chandra Pfeiff 

Devin Nerone 

Shannon Unverrich 

 

Alexia Duron 

Name

Brylee Whitney 

Gracie Hilgenberg 

Lexie Myers 

Ciree Whitney 

 

Name

Tayln Hurd 

Tesla Person 

Winter Wysock 

Kamrynne Nelson 

 

Name

Teagan Moffet 

Brienne Thayer 

Lily Ortega 

 

Name

Rudy Ortega 

Trinity Beach 

Jaylee Cline 

 



Greeley Saddle Club 6/8/2025
Class: Pole Bending 5 & Under No.: 13 Entries: 3

Place Entry No. Time

1 618 37.383

2 646 43.178

3 528 46.438

4

5

Class: Pole Bending 6-9 No.: 14 Entries: 3

Place Entry No. Time

1 645 47.847

2 224 47.954

3 617 155.093

4

5

Class: Pole Bending 10-13 No.: 15 Entries: 11

Place Entry No. Time

1 223 28.028

2 501 30.512

3 571 31.073

4 564 32.659

5 577 35.634

Class: Pole Bending 14-18 No.: 16 Entries: 5

Place Entry No. Time

1 544 26.206

2 589 27.702

3 525 28.300

4 412 33.552

5 545 46.637

Class: Pole Bending 19-39 No.: 17 Entries: 3

Place Entry No. Time

1 580 28.128

2 555 30.455

3 584 36.055

4

5

Class: Pole Bending 40 & Over No.: 18 Entries: 0

Place Entry No. Time

1

2

3

4

5  

 

Name

 

 

 

 

Ciree Whitney 

Name

Chandra Pfeiff 

Devin Nerone 

Shannon Unverrich 

 

Jaylie Pfeiff 

Name

Brylee Whitney 

Gracie Hilgenberg 

Lexxi Meyer 

Addyson Gregory 

 

Name

Winter Wysock 

Tesla Person 

Lili Christensen 

Tayln Hurd 

 

Name

Teagan Moffet 

Brienne Thayer 

Lily Ortega 

 

Name

Rudy Ortega 

Trinity Beach 

Jaylee Cline 

 



Greeley Saddle Club 6/8/2025
Class: Flag Race 5 & Under No.: 19 Entries: 3

Place Entry No. Time

1 528 37.313

2 646 37.426

3

4

5

Class: Flag Race 6-9 No.: 20 Entries: 3

Place Entry No. Time

1 645 25.022

2 617 84.204

3

4

5

Class: Flag Race 10-13 No.: 21 Entries: 10

Place Entry No. Time

1 223 11.556

2 564 12.362

3 571 12.533

4 551 15.509

5 226 17.294

Class: Flag Race 14-18 No.: 22 Entries: 5

Place Entry No. Time

1 544 9.655

2 525 13.600

3 589 13.914

4 412 16.343

5 545 19.666

Class: Flag Race 19-39 No.: 23 Entries: 2

Place Entry No. Time

1 580 11.630

2

3

4

5

Class: Flag Race 40 & Over No.: 24 Entries: 0

Place Entry No. Time

1

2

3

4

5  

 

Name

 

 

 

 

Ciree Whitney 

Name

Chandra Pfeiff 

 

 

 

Taytum Robbins 

Name

Brylee Whitney 

Lexxi Meyer 

Gracie Hilgenberg 

Addyson Gregory 

 

Name

Winter Wysock 

Tayln Hurd 

Lili Christensen 

Kamrynne Nelson 

 

Name

Teagan Moffet 

Lily Ortega 

 

 

Name

Jaylee Cline 

Trinity Beach 

 

 



Greeley Saddle Club 6/8/2025
Class: Barrel Race 5 & Under No.: 25 Entries: 3

Place Entry No. Time

1 528 35.670

2 618 35.944

3 646 40.595

4

5

Class: Barrel Race 6-9 No.: 26 Entries: 5

Place Entry No. Time

1 566 25.956

2 224 28.926

3 645 29.537

4 617 113.539

5 585 48.721 *lead

Class: Barrel Race 10-13 No.: 27 Entries: 11

Place Entry No. Time

1 564 19.018

2 571 20.499

3 223 20.679

4 577 21.217

5 675 21.989

Class: Barrel Race 14-18 No.: 28 Entries: 6

Place Entry No. Time

1 589 17.127

2 544 18.096

3 412 20.214

4 227 23.150

5 525 24.438

Class: Barrel Race 19-39 No.: 29 Entries: 4

Place Entry No. Time

1 580 17.646

2 555 18.656

3 584 39.551

4 225 53.53

5

Class: Barrel Race 40 & Over No.: 30 Entries: 0

Place Entry No. Time

1

2

3

4

5

 

Name

 

 

 

 

Lexxi Meyer 

Name

Chandra Pfeiff 

Devin Nerone 

Shannon Unverrich 

Ida Pena 

 

Sydnee Tjardes 

Name

Gracie Hilgenberg 

Brylee Whitney 

Addyson Gregory 

Ariel Anderson 

Connor Roth 

Name

Tayln Hurd 

Lili Christensen 

Winter Wysock 

Jaylie Pfeiff 

 

Name

Emma Roth 

Brienne Thayer 

Teagan Moffet 

Lily Ortega 

Name

Jaylee Cline 

Rudy Ortega 

Trinity Beach 

 



Greeley Saddle Club 6/8/2025
Class: Fun Event 5 & Under No.: 31 Entries: 1

Place Entry No. Time

1 646 54.282

2

3

4

5
Class: Fun Event 6-9 No.: 32 Entries: 2

Place Entry No. Time

1 224 37.796

2 645 40.020

3

4

5
Class: Fun Event 10-13 No.: 33 Entries: 9

Place Entry No. Time

1 571 21.680

2 223 21.945

3 577 25.312

4 683 25.773

5 675 29.037
Class: Fun Event 14-18 No.: 34 Entries: 4

Place Entry No. Time

1 544 20.169

2 589 20.520

3 545 33.534

4

5

Class: Fun Event 19-39 No.: 35 Entries: 2

Place Entry No. Time

1 555 20.629

2 580 90.546

3

4

5

Class: Fun Event 40 & Over No.: 36 Entries: 0

Place Entry No. Time

1

2

3

4

5  

 

Name

 

 

 

 

 

Name

Devin Nerone 

Chandra Pfeiff 

 

 

 

Sydnee Tjardes 

Name

Brylee Whitney 

Gracie Hilgenberg 

Ciree Whitney 

 

 

Name

Lili Christensen 

Winter Wysock 

Jaylie Pfeiff 

Avery Bruno 

 

Name

Brienne Thayer 

Teagan Moffet 

 

 

Name

Trinity Beach 

 

 



Greeley Saddle Club 6/8/2025

5 & Under: Rudy Ortega

6-9: Teagan Moffet

10-13: Tayln Hurd

14-18: Brylee Whitney

19-39: Chandra Pfeiff

40 & Over:  

High Point Winners


